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STATE OF DELAWARE

DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

STANDARD HOMEOWNERS INSURANCE (HO-01, HO-02, HO-03)

Homeowners insurance policies can range in coverage from the most basic to broadest forms.
The most commonly written type of homeowner’s insurance policy is the HO-3 that covers

your home from all perils except those specifically excluded.

AIG Property Casualty

AIG Specialty

Allstate Vehicle & Property

American Bankers Company of Florida
American Family Connect

American Family Home

American Modern Property & Casualty
American Security

ASI Select Insurance Corp

Bankers Standard Insurance Company
Chaucer Insurance Company

Electric Insurance Company

Federal Insurance Company

Foremost

Germantown Insurance Company
Hartford Accident & Indemnity
Hartford Ins Co of the Midwest

HDI Global Specialty SE

Homesite Insurance Company

Kinsale Insurance Company

Liberty Mutual Insurance

Nationwide General Ins Company
North Light Specialty

Pacific Indemnity

Peerless Indemnity Insurance Company
Philadelphia Contributionship Ins Co
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Ex.
QBE Specialty

Spinnaker Insurance Company

State Farm Fire & Casualty
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866-856-6858
877-520-4636
800-277-2025
800-852-2244
800-535-2001
800-543-5644
800-543-2644
877-893-5739
866-274-8765
866-324-8222

353+1 567 5580

800-227-2727
866-324-8222
800-527-3905
888-627-1752
800-547-5000
800-547-5000
800-487-7565
800-466-3748
804-289-1300
800-837-5254
877-669-6877
866-745-6522
866-324-8222
800-837-5254
888-627-1752
888-813-7873
866-318-2016
888-221-7742
800-782-8332



The First Liberty Ins. Corp
The Travelers Home & Marine
Trumbull

Twin City Fire

U.S. Underwriters

Universal Property & Casualty
Vigilant

Windsor-Mount Joy Mutual
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800-837-5254
888-695-4625
800-547-5000
800-547-5000
888-523-5545
800-425-9113
866-324-8222
800-233-0228



