



**STANDARD HOMEOWNERS INSURANCE (HO-01, HO-02, HO-03)**

Homeowners insurance policies can range in coverage from the most basic to broadest forms. The most commonly written type of homeowner's insurance policy is the HO-3 that covers your home from all perils except those specifically excluded.

AIG Property Casualty	866-856-6858
AIG Specialty	877-520-4636
Allstate Vehicle & Property	800-277-2025
American Bankers Company of Florida	800-852-2244
American Family Connect	800-535-2001
American Family Home	800-543-5644
American Modern Property & Casualty	800-543-2644
American Security	877-893-5739
ASI Select Insurance Corp	866-274-8765
Bankers Standard Insurance Company	866-324-8222
Chaucer Insurance Company	353+1 567 5580
Electric Insurance Company	800-227-2727
Federal Insurance Company	866-324-8222
Foremost	800-527-3905
Germantown Insurance Company	888-627-1752
Hartford Accident & Indemnity	800-547-5000
Hartford Ins Co of the Midwest	800-547-5000
HDI Global Specialty SE	800-487-7565
Homesite Insurance Company	800-466-3748
Kinsale Insurance Company	804-289-1300
Liberty Mutual Insurance	800-837-5254
Nationwide General Ins Company	877-669-6877
North Light Specialty	866-745-6522
Pacific Indemnity	866-324-8222
Peerless Indemnity Insurance Company	800-837-5254
Philadelphia Contributionship Ins Co	888-627-1752
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Ex.	888-813-7873
QBE Specialty	866-318-2016
Spinnaker Insurance Company	888-221-7742
State Farm Fire & Casualty	800-782-8332

The First Liberty Ins. Corp	800-837-5254
The Travelers Home & Marine	888-695-4625
Trumbull	800-547-5000
Twin City Fire	800-547-5000
U.S. Underwriters	888-523-5545
Universal Property & Casualty	800-425-9113
Vigilant	866-324-8222
Windsor-Mount Joy Mutual	800-233-0228